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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
73.1 1 1 58.9 117 2 52. 4 176 5 46.17 311 5 40.9 444 1 32. 4 541
71. 4 2 1 58.7 79 1 52.3 181 5 46. 6 316 3 40. 8 445 3 32.3 543
71.3 3 1 58.6 80 1 52.2 186 1 46. 4 319 2 40.7 4438 1 30.8 644
70. 4 4 1 58.5 81 1 52.1 187 2 46.3 321 4 40. 6 449 3 30.7 546
70.1 5 1 58. 4 82 1 52.0 189 3 46.2 325 1 40.5 452 3 30.2 547
69.7 6 1 58.3 83 2 51.9 192 2 46.0 326 3 40.3 455 4 28.17 5438
69.1 7 1 58.2 85 1 51.8 194 1 45.9 329 1 40. 2 459 1
68.6 8 1 58.0 86 3 51.7 195 2 45. 8 330 8 40.0 460 1
68. 4 9 1 57.17 89 2 51.6 197 2 45.7 338 3 39.9 461 5
68.2 10 2 57.6 91 3 51.5 199 4 45. 6 341 1 39.8 466 5
67.9 12 1 57.5 94 3 51.4 203 2 45.5 342 5 39.6 471 3
67.6 13 1 57. 4 97 1 51.3 205 3 45. 4 347 5 39.56 474 1
67.5 14 1 57.2 98 2 51.2 208 1 45.3 3562 2 39. 4 475 1
66.7 15 1 57.1 100 3 51.1 209 2 45.2 354 1 39.3 476 3
66.3 16 1 57.0 103 1 51.0 211 3 45. 1 3565 1 39.2 479 2
66. 1 17 1 56.9 104 2 50.9 214 3 45. 0 356 3 39.1 481 3
65.9 18 2 56.8 106 1 50.8 217 1 449 359 3 39.0 484 1
65.8 20 2 56.6 107 1 50.7 218 1 44.6 362 4 38.9 485 2
65.0 22 1 56.5 108 2 50. 6 219 4 44.5 366 1 38.8 487 2
64.8 23 1 56.3 110 4 50.5 223 2 44. 4 367 3 38.5 489 1
64.6 24 1 56.2 114 1 50.3 2256 1 443 370 1 38.4 490 3
64.4 25 2 56. 1 115 2 50.1 226 3 44.2 371 5 38.2 493 2
64.1 27 3 56.0 17 1 50.0 229 4 44 .1 376 3 38.1 495 4
63.7 30 1 55.9 118 4 49.9 233 5 44.0 379 1 37.9 499 3
63.5 31 1 55.8 122 2 49 .8 238 3 43.9 380 1 37.7 502 1
63.3 32 1 55.7 124 3 49 .7 241 3 43.8 381 1 37.6 503 2
63.2 33 1 55. 6 127 3 49. 6 244 2 43.7 382 4 37.5 505 4
62.4 34 1 55. 4 130 1 49 .3 246 2 43.5 386 5 37.2 509 1
62.2 35 1 55.3 131 1 49 .2 2438 2 43. 4 391 6 37.0 510 1
61.8 36 2 55.0 132 1 49 .1 250 1 43.3 397 1 36.8 511 2
61.6 38 1 54.9 133 1 49.0 251 6 43.2 398 2 36.7 513 1
61.5 39 2 54.8 134 3 48.9 2517 7 43 .1 400 3 36.4 514 2
61.4 41 1 54.6 137 2 48.8 264 3 43.0 403 1 36.3 516 1
61.3 42 1 54.5 139 3 48 .17 2617 3 42.9 404 1 36.2 517 1
61.2 43 1 54.4 142 1 48. 6 270 1 42.8 4056 6 36. 1 518 1
61.1 44 4 54.1 143 3 48.5 271 3 42. 6 411 2 36.0 519 2
61.0 48 6 54.0 146 5 48 .4 274 3 42.5 413 3 35.9 521 2
60.9 54 1 53.9 151 2 48.3 2717 2 42 .4 416 1 35.8 523 1
60.6 55 1 53.7 153 3 48 .2 279 1 42.3 417 3 35.7 524 1
60. 4 56 1 53.56 156 2 48.0 280 6 42 .1 420 1 35.5 525 3
60.2 57 2 53. 4 158 1 47.8 286 1 42.0 421 1 35. 4 528 1
60.1 59 4 53.3 159 4 47.17 287 3 41.9 422 2 34.6 529 2
60.0 63 3 53.2 163 1 47.6 290 4 41.8 424 3 34.56 531 1
59.9 66 1 53.1 164 3 47. 4 294 1 41.7 427 1 34.2 532 1
59.8 67 1 53.0 167 1 47.3 295 3 41.6 428 6 34.0 533 1
59. 6 68 1 52.9 168 3 47.2 298 5 41.5 434 2 33.9 534 1
59.5 69 1 52.8 171 1 47 .1 303 2 41.4 436 1 33.8 535 3
59.3 70 3 52.17 172 1 47.0 305 1 41.3 437 2 33. 4 538 1
59.2 73 3 52.6 173 1 46.9 306 2 41.1 439 1 33.3 539 1
59.0 76 1 52.5 174 2 46.8 308 3 41.0 440 4 33.2 540 1
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